
16.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

17.00

Buon Appetito!
Please no substitutions

P I Z Z A

Classic red sauce, grilled chicken, crisp
bacon, caramelized onions, Italian
blended cheese

Classic red sauce, Italian blended cheese
(Mozzarella, Parmesan and Provolone)
Add Pepperoni   16.00

Mushroom, tomato, spinach, leeks, garlic
cream, Italian blended cheese

Pepperoni, bacon, housemade Italian
sausage, Canadian bacon, classic red sauce,
Italian blended cheese

Garlic cream, bacon, green onion, cheddar,
creme fraiche

Olive oil and fresh garlic coated pizza
crust, Italian blended cheese, Roma tomato
slices, freshly chopped basil

Ask your server for tonight's presentation

Pizza Roma

Classic Meat

Loaded potato

Vegetarian

Cheesy Pizza

The Big Catawba

Feature Pizza

T h u r s d a y  E v e n i n g

CIC's home made crust, gourmet sauces, fresh
cheeses and fresh toppings

Gluten Free Crust available add 2.00

S e p t e m b e r  2 0 2 4


